#6632 P.002/004 #6632 P.002 Docket No : WF\$.006CIP

	Docket No.: WFS.006CLP	
Rev. 03-01)	DRM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings	Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Daniel R. NEAL	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Richard James COPLAND	Name: <u>Wavefront Sciences, Inc.</u> Address: 14810 Central Avenue, SE	
David A. NEAL		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)		
3. Nature of conveyance:	-	
🛛 Assignment 🗖 Merger		
	City: Albuquerque State/Prov.: NM	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other	Country: <u>USA</u> ZIP: <u>87123</u>	
Execution Date: 07/12/04; 07/22/04	Additional name(s) & address(es) 🛛 Yes 🖾 No	
If this document is being filed together with a new application Patent Application No. Filing date 10/828,550 04/21/2004	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers	i Yes 🛛 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Kenneth D. Springer	- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
Registration No. 39,843	 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account 	
Address: VOLENTINE FRANCOS, PLLC		
ONE FREEDOM SQUARE, SUITE 1260	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
11951 FREEDOM DRIVE	8. Deposit account number:	
City: RESTON State/Prov.: VA	- 50-0238	
Country: USA ZIP: 20190	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. 	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
Kenneth D. Springer	12 August 2004	
Name of Person Signing	Signature 3 Date	
Mail Stop Assignme Director of the United State	Icover sheet, attachments, and PATENT Ith required cover sheet information to: ant Recordation Services PATENT es Patent and Trademark Office Services xendria, VA 22313-1450 REEL: 015029 FRAME: 0788	

: '	Assignment of Rights, Title (Multiple inventors	Docket No. WFS.006CIP	
s is an A	ssignment of the following rights,	title and interest: (check all that apply):	
	United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention		
\boxtimes	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention		
図	United States Patent Application	serial No. 10/828,550	
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: 21 April 200)4
	United States Provisional Patent	t Application Serial No.	
	United States Patent No(s).		
	International (PCT) Patent App	lication Serial No.	
	Other (specify)		
-	Invention	ND MAPPING THREE DIMENSIONAL STRUC	TURES
YSTEMA		ND MAPPING THREE DIMENSIONAL STRUC	TURES
YSTEMA	AND METHOD OF MEASURING AN	ND MAPPING THREE DIMENSIONAL STRUC	TURES
YSTEMA	AND METHOD OF MEASURING AN assignors) Name		
Pentors (4	AND METHOD OF MEASURING AN assignors) Name	Address 17 Eric Alan Lane, Tijeras, New Mexico 1625 Harvard Drive NE, Albuquerque, N	87059 New Mexico 87106
Pentors (4	AND METHOD OF MEASURING AN Assignors) Name NEAL Amos COPLAND	<i>Address</i> 17 Eric Alan Lane, Tijeras, New Mexico	87059 New Mexico 87106
Pentors (4 Paniel R. I	AND METHOD OF MEASURING AN Assignors) Name NEAL Amos COPLAND	Address 17 Eric Alan Lane, Tijeras, New Mexico 1625 Harvard Drive NE, Albuquerque, N	87059 New Mexico 87106
Pentors (4 Paniel R. I	AND METHOD OF MEASURING AN Assignors) Name NEAL Amos COPLAND	Address 17 Eric Alan Lane, Tijeras, New Mexico 1625 Harvard Drive NE, Albuquerque, N	87059 New Mexico 87106

Assignee

Name	Address
WAVEFRONT SCIENCES, INC.	14810 Central Avenue, S.E. Albuquerque, New Mexico 87123

#6632 P.001/004

		1						
CERTIFICATE OF Applicant(s): Daniel R.	Docket No. WFS.006C1P							
Application No. 10/828,550	Filing Date 21 April 2004	Examiner TBD	Group Art Unit 3762					
Invention: SYSTEM AND METHOD OF MEASURING AND MAPPING THREE DIMENSIONAL								
STRUCTURES								
:								
:								
I hereby certify that this		orm Cover Sheet with Assignm	nent of Rights					
	nitted to the United States Patent	<i>(Identify type of correspondence)</i> t and Trademark Office (Fax. I	No. 703-306-5995					
-								
on <u>12 Augus</u>								
(Date)	,							
		Jane E. G						
		(Typed or Printed Name of Pers	son Signing Certificate)					
		Jones	- Jallart					
		(Signatur	e)					
:								
	Note: Each paper must have its own certificate of mailing.							
1								
i								
I								
· · · ·								
i								
		REEL:	015029 FRAME: 0790					

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. WFS.006CIP

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignce, as assignce of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

 Name
 Signature/Date

 Daniel R. NEAL
 7/12/04

 Richard James COPLAND
 7/22/04

 David A. NEAL
 7/12/04

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

RECORDED: 08/12/2004

[Page 2 of 2]

PATENT REEL: 015029 FRAME: 0791